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5659
9268
41999
17266
31360
101483
101677
9615
94002
100556
55698
55699
92249
92250
31751
93487
64903
40913
40914
67188
67187
76987
25245
88695
105296
88619
88620
90920
90919
34213
7152
10106
72947
57610
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7:00:40 AM
Alias:
Charlie Bowdre
Wes Outlaw
Whiskey Hayes
Papa Dave
John Derringer
Hopalong Mac
El Viejo Lobo
Cayenne Kay
Sixgun Seamus
Ky Windbreaker
Three Deuce Cowhand
Cheyenne Cinder
Kid Rich
Shirttail Bess
Ocoee Red
Shez A Pistol
Randy Saint Eagle
Canoe Creek Kid
Sidekick
Iron Maiden
Whiskey Creek Johnson
Mrs. Pleasant
Pleasant
Dungannon Gunner
English Tom
Nueces Slim
Agarita Annie
Dodge City Dixie
Reno Mustang
Buford Tanner
Lacey V Wildfire
Yellowstone
Poncho
Raildog Pete

Page 1
Shooter Category
Conventioneer
Duelist
Classic Cowboy
El Patron
Elder Statesman Duelist
Senior Duelist
Elder Statesman
Classic Cowgirl
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Elder Statesman
Ladies Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge
Grand Dame
Silver Senior
Ladies Senior

Posse Deputy
Silver Senior Duelist Posse Marshal
Silver Senior Duelist
Cowboy

Ladies Duelist
Outlaw

Ladies Gunfighter
Senior Gunfighter
Senior

49'er

Silver Senior

Ladies Silver Senior
Ladies Silver Senior
Senior Gunfighter
Senior

Cowagirl

Classic Cowboy
Senior

Silver Senior

Posse Deputy
Posse Marshal
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Shooter Number
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106883
106279
31216
58812
102962
81853
59054
77781
102421
66127
97305
100412
51167
76595
68444
104649
34723
82615
24084
25123
78906
76934
35906
72334
70884
104705
45834
45913
50147
47357
53737
53738
29424
81218

7:00:40 AM
Alias:
Suttie
Pickpocket Kate
Confederate Colt
Phillie Boy
Ricochet Ruthie
Chickamauga Slim
widder
Frank Buckshot
Pilgrim Joe
Yankee Dutchman
Nantahala Ned
H.T. (Hare Trigger) Terry
Pine Ridge Jack
Sudden Sam
Korupt Karl
Kil R Bea
Tennessee Tombstone
Waimea
Rolan Kraps
Bea ltchin’

Bushrod

Dancin Duelist
Potshot Parker
Rusty Banker
Tucker T Fudpucker
Big Iron Ranger
Hairless

Mean Mary
Tennessee Snuffy
Double Eagle Dave
Scrub Oak Willie
Garnet Gal

Blue Wolf
Cheyenne Thornton

Shooter Category
Wrangler

Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Elder Statesman Duelist
Ladies Senior

Outlaw

Senior Gunfighter

B Western

Senior

Senior Gunfighter

Silver Senior Duelist
Elder Statesman

El Patron

Elder Statesman Duelist
Steam Punk

Ladies Duelist

Outlaw

Outlaw

Steam Punk

Ladies 49'r

49'er

Ladies Duelist

Duelist

Elder Statesman

Silver Senior
Conventioneer

Senior Gunfighter
Ladies Senior Gunfighter
49'er

Silver Senior Duelist
Elder Statesman Duelist
Ladies Senior
Frontiersman

Classic Cowboy

Page 2

Posse Marshal

Posse Deputy
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69 21880
70 83119
71 100784
72 99966
73 29593
74 98144
75 98145
76 37893
77 27309
78 60364
79 92287
80 70063
81 70062
82 29989
83 72384
84 91847
85 93732
86 96573
87 96574
88 39703
89 42486
90 97614
91 71933
92 47578
93 83580
94 91929
95 91930
96 74211
97 16594
98 99587
99 57419
100 46646
101 28092
102 105989
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Alias:
Lightnin Hawk
Lead Bone
Willy Joe
Tony Crowe
Scattergun Kid
Blackhawk Henry
Dixie Pistols
Lonesome Al
J.M. Brown
Tin Pot
Crawdaddy
Pig Iron Lane
Witch Doctor
Jackaroo
Kathouse Kelli
Hollifer A Dollar
Kay Sadeeya
Max Payne
Ophelia Payne
Cassalong Hopidy
Lightning McCoy
Longshot Luther
Tio Don
Keystone
Pullin Triggers
Brada Tat Tat
Dirty Nerdy
Noah Fitz
Big Six Henderson
Pe De
Tombstone John
Imis Twohofon
Amaduelist
River City Bly

7:00:40 AM

Page 3
Shooter Category
Senior
49'er
Steam Punk
Silver Senior Duelist
Conventioneer
B Western
Ladies 49'r
Silver Senior Gunfighter 65+
Elder Statesman Duelist
Cattle Baron
Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge
Grand Dame
Elder Statesman
Ladies Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Ladies Frontier Cartridge
Elder Statesman
Ladies Senior
Silver Senior Gunfighter 65+
Elder Statesman Duelist
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Outlaw
Silver Senior Gunfighter 65+
Gunfighter
Gunfighter
Steam Punk
Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Elder Statesman
Senior

Posse Deputy

Posse Marshal

Silver Senior Duelist
Senior

Posse Deputy
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103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

86965
86009
47289
70760
53035
53037
74358
74357
15175
96680
66826
42337
20408
95019
23067
23066
106768
103658
88854
93666
94965
102525
47779
90225
98311
57438
62802
69779
69780
69781
69559
20382
67886
99049
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Alias:
Chowboy Chet
Red Knee
C W Knight
Wild Cactus Jack
Long Gulch
Roma Jane
Cardbord Cowboy
Foxy Filly
Bushy Cap
Scarlett Darlin'
Lefty's Lucky Lady
Posey County Lefty
Preacherman
Smart*

Buxom Boo

Cody Kid

Buffalo Beau James
Tennessee Williams
Branchwater Jack
Alchemist Belle
Donald Duke

Ara Tiest

Ben T Iron
Hurricane Charly
Two Step Net

Purly

Grey Horse
Shaddai Vaquero
Perfecto Vaquera
Vaquero Jake
Cumberland Drifter
Georgia Slick
Laredo Lou

Doc Kay B May

7:00:40 AM

Page 4
Shooter Category
Senior
49'er
Elder Statesman
Silver Senior Duelist
Frontiersman
Ladies Silver Senior
49'er
Cowgirl
Senior Gunfighter
B Western Ladies
Ladies Silver Senior
Senior
Senior Gunfighter
Silver Senior Duelist
Conventioneer
Conventioneer

Posse Marshal

Senior

Duelist Posse Marshal
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter Posse Marshal
Ladies Frontier Cartridge
Young Guns Boy

Ladies 49'r

Classic Cowboy

Cowboy

Grand Dame

Elder Statesman

Senior Gunfighter
Conventioneer

Posse Marshal

Posse Marshal

Conventioneer
Conventioneer

Senior

ElderStatesmen Frontier Car
Cattle Baron

Classic Cowgirl

Posse Marshal
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Shooter Number Alias:

138 101059 TN Missy

139 99048 Gunbutcher
140 52557 Doc Kemm

141 102718 Little Lady E
142 26871 Duke Skywalker
143 68552 Yazoo City Gal
144 67320 Judge'm All Duncan
145 52250 Bill Carson

146 91988 Buena Vista Kid
147 102425 Gun-Em-Down
148 29919 El Carrera

149 85191 Horse Doc

150 52251 Prestidigitator

151 70784 Canadian Two Feathers

152 70783 Canadian Black Magic
153 65386 Yadkin Hawks
154 76308 Fast Eddie

155 54603 Partner's Partner
156 51909 Partner

157 89944 Snake Oil George
158 99273 Bama Cowboy
159 74075 Count Sandor
160 106985 Levi Wrangler
161 106697 Doc Southerly
162 101085 Steelshot Scott
163 16817 EIl Sid

164 65669 Whiskey Dixon
165 84716 Mr. Black

166 59089 Dew R Dye

167 38868 Cherokee Sargent
168 34954 Last Kiss

169 70248 Beaded Renegade
170 70247 Mad Monroe

171 104735 Marshal Rico

Page 5
Shooter Category
Young Guns Girl
Duelist
Silver Senior
Young Guns Girl
Wrangler
Outlaw
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Wrangler
Wrangler
Senior Gunfighter
Outlaw
Cowboy
Ladies Senior
Senior
Elder Statesman
Silver Senior
Ladies Frontier Cartridge Gu
Outlaw
Elder Statesman
B Western
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Young Guns Boy
Senior
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
49'er
Cowboy
Ladies 49'r
Elder Statesman Duelist
Ladies Gunfighter
Ladies Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
49'er

Posse Deputy
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Shooter Number Alias:

172 100317 Toyboy Bandito

173 82713 Let's Go

174 27625 T-Bone Angus

175 96324 Tyrel Cody

176 97693 Mustang Lewis

177 106221 Miss Kitty Kat

178 61450 TN Mongo

Total Shooters:: 177

Page 6
Shooter Category
Duelist
Gunfighter
B Western
Steam Punk
Young Guns Boy
Ladies Senior Gunfighter
Senior Gunfighter



